
valid from 4th September 2022

76
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

Sch #Sch

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0635  0705  0740  0740  0813  0843  0911  0941

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour 

 11  41 

until

 1311  1341

Basingstoke Bus Stn [B] dep  0640  0710  0750  0755  0820  0850  0920  0950  20  50  1320  1350

Newfound Lightsfield  0653  0723  0803  0808  0833  0903  0933  1003  33  03  1333  1403

Overton Community Centre  0702  0732  0812  0817  0842  0912  0942  1012  42  12  1342  1412

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  0706  0736  0816  0821  0846  0916  0946  1016  46  16  1346  1416

Whitchurch Bell St   -   -   -   -  0852   -  0952   -  52  -  1352   -

Whitchurch Church St  0712  0742  0827  0827   -  0922   -  1022  -  22   -  1422

Hurstbourne Priors  0717  0747  0832  0832   -  0927   -  1027  -  27   -  1427

Walworth Doughty Way  0724  0754  0839  0839   -  0934   -  1034  -  34   -  1434

London Rd Admirals Way  0727  0757  0842  0842   -  0937   -  1037  -  37   -  1437

Andover Bus Station  0733  0803  0848  0848   -  0943   -  1043  -  43   -  1443

Key

#Sch - non school days only.

Sch - school days only.

676 - via Picket Twenty.

QMC - starts from QMC at 1555. 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

676 676

Sch Sch

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  1411  1441   -  1511   -  1541  1611  1641  1711  1741  1811  1840

then 
hourly 
until

2240

Basingstoke Bus Stn [B] dep  1420  1450   -  1520   QMC  1550  1620  1650  1720  1750  1820  1850 2250

Newfound Lightsfield  1433  1503   -  1533  1613  1603  1633  1703  1733  1803  1833  1903 2303

Overton Community Centre  1442  1512   -  1542  1622  1612  1642  1712  1742  1812  1842  1912 2312

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  1446  1516   -  1546  1626  1616  1646  1716  1746  1816  1846  1916 2316

Whitchurch Bell St  1452   -   -  1552   -   -  1652   -   -   -   -   - -

Whitchurch Church St   -  1522  1522   -  1632  1622   -  1722  1752  1822  1852  1922 2322

Hurstbourne Priors   -  1527  1527   -  1637  1627   -  1727  1757  1827  1856  1926 2326

Walworth Doughty Way   -  1534  1539   -  1649  1634   -  1734  1804  1834  1903  1933 2333

London Rd Admirals Way   -  1537  1542   -  1652  1637   -  1737  1807  1837  1907  1935 2335

Andover Bus Station   -  1543  1548   -  1658  1643   -  1743  1813  1843  1913  1940 2340

•  Basingstoke  • Overton • Whitchurch • Andover



valid from 4th September 2022

76
SATURDAY

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0705  0755  0843  0941  1011

then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour 

 41  11 

until

 1641  1711  1741

Basingstoke Bus Stn [B] dep  0710  0800  0850  0950  1020  50  20  1650  1720  1750

Newfound Lightsfield  0723  0813  0903  1003  1033  03  33  1703  1733  1803

Overton Community Centre  0732  0822  0912  1012  1042  12  42  1712  1742  1812

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  0736  0826  0916  1016  1046  16  46  1716  1746  1816

Whitchurch Bell St   -   -   -   -  1052  -  52   -  1752   -

Whitchurch Church St  0742  0832  0922  1022   -  22  -  1722   -  1822

Hurstbourne Priors  0747  0837  0927  1027   -  27  -  1727   -  1827

Walworth Doughty Way  0754  0844  0934  1034   -  34  -  1734   -  1834

London Rd Admirals Way  0757  0847  0937  1037   -  37  -  1737   -  1837

Andover Bus Station  0803  0853  0943  1043   -  43  -  1743   -  1843

SATURDAY

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  1840

then 
hourly 
until

 2240

Basingstoke Bus Stn [B] dep  1850  2250

Newfound Lightsfield  1903  2303

Overton Community Centre  1912  2312

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  1916  2316

Whitchurch Church St  1922  2322

Hurstbourne Priors  1926  2326

Walworth Doughty Way  1933  2333

London Rd Admirals Way  1935  2335

Andover Bus Station  1940  2340

SUNDAY (Including Public Holidays)

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0940

then 
hourly
until

 1840

Basingstoke Bus Stn [B] dep  0950  1850

Newfound Lightsfield  1003  1903

Overton Community Centre  1012  1912

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  1016  1916

Whitchurch Church St  1022  1922

Hurstbourne Priors  1026  1926

Walworth Doughty Way  1033  1933

London Rd Admirals Way  1035  1935

Andover Bus Station  1040  1940

•  Basingstoke  • Overton • Whitchurch • Andover



valid from 4th September 2022

76

Key

#Sch - non school days only.

Sch - school days only.

676 - via Picket Twenty.

QMC - continues to QMC, arrive 0850.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

676

Sch

Andover Bus Station [E]  0540   -  0640  0708  0738  0736  0813   -

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour 

 13  -

until

 1613   -

London Rd Admirals Way  0545   -  0645  0715  0745  0743  0820   -  20  -  1620   -

Walworth Doughty Way  0548   -  0648  0718  0748  0746  0823   -  23  -  1623   -

Hurstbourne Priors  0556   -  0656  0726  0756  0801  0831   -  31  -  1631   -

Whitchurch Square  0602  0632  0702  0732  0802  0807  0837  0907  37  07  1637  1707

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  0609  0639  0709  0739  0809  0814  0844  0914  44  14  1644  1714

Overton Community Centre  0614  0644  0714  0745  0815  0820  0849  0919  49  19  1649  1719

Newfound Lightsfield  0622  0652  0722  0754  0824  0829  0857  0927  57  27  1657  1727

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0634  0704  0737  0811  0841  QMC  0909  0939  09  39  1709  1739

Basingstoke Bus Station  0638  0708  0743  0818  0848  -  0914  0944  14  44  1714  1744

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

Andover Bus Station [E]  1713  1748  1850

then
hourly
until 

 2150

London Rd Admirals Way  1720  1754  1855  2155

Walworth Doughty Way  1723  1757  1857  2157

Hurstbourne Priors  1731  1804  1904  2204

Whitchurch Square  1737  1810  1910  2210

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  1744  1817  1917  2217

Overton Community Centre  1749  1821  1921  2221

Newfound Lightsfield  1757  1829  1929  2229

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  1809  1839  1939  2239

Basingstoke Bus Station  1814  1843 1943 2243

•  Andover  • Whitchurch • Overton • Basingstoke
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76
SATURDAY

Andover Bus Station [E]  0610  0700  0743  0843  0913   -

then at 
these 
times 
each 
hour

 13  -

until

 1513   -  1613

London Rd Admirals Way  0615  0705  0750  0850  0920   -  20  -  1520   -  1620

Walworth Doughty Way  0618  0708  0753  0853  0923   -  23  -  1523   -  1623

Hurstbourne Priors  0626  0716  0801  0901  0931   -  31  -  1531   -  1631

Whitchurch Square  0632  0722  0807  0907  0937  1007  37  07  1537  1607  1637

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  0639  0729  0814  0914  0944  1014  44  14  1544  1614  1644

Overton Community Centre  0644  0734  0819  0919  0949  1019  49  19  1549  1619  1649

Newfound Lightsfield  0652  0742  0827  0927  0957  1027  57  27  1557  1627  1657

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0704  0754  0843  0939  1009  1039  09  39  1609  1639  1709

Basingstoke Bus Station  0708  0758  0848  0944  1014 1044 14 44 1614 1644 1714

SATURDAY

Andover Bus Station [E]  1648  1748  1850

then 
hourly
until 

 2150

London Rd Admirals Way  1654  1754  1855  2155

Walworth Doughty Way  1657  1757  1857  2157

Hurstbourne Priors  1704  1804  1904  2204

Whitchurch Square  1710  1810  1910  2210

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  1717  1817  1917  2217

Overton Community Centre  1721  1821  1921  2221

Newfound Lightsfield  1729  1829  1929  2229

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  1739  1839  1939  2239

Basingstoke Bus Station  1744  1843 1943 2243

SUNDAYS (Including Public Holidays)

Andover Bus Station [E]  0850

then 
hourly 
until

 1750

London Rd Admirals Way  0855  1755

Walworth Doughty Way  0857  1757

Hurstbourne Priors  0904  1804

Whitchurch Square  0910  1810

Laverstoke Bombay Sapphire  0917  1817

Overton Community Centre  0921  1821

Newfound Lightsfield  0929  1829

Basingstoke Stn [Adj]  0939  1839

Basingstoke Bus Station 0943 1843

•  Andover  • Whitchurch • Overton • Basingstoke


